
2025-2026 International K-12 Tuition and Fees Schedule
PAYMENT AND REFUND POLICY
Please note that all payments are due in FULL. We do not accept cash payments. There are no tuition discounts, 
financial assistance, or monthly payment plans available for international students.
Registration and Tuition/Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.

FORM OF PAYMENT/WIRE INFORMATION
All fees and tuition are payable via check or wire transfer. Checks are payable to Heritage Christian School and the
student’s name must be included in the payment memo section. For details on where to wire fees, please reach out to our
Finance Director, Joanne Lee, at (949) 598-9166 or email jlee@heritagechristianschool.com

TUITION / FEES PER GRADE K - 6th 7th - 8th 9th - 12th PAYMENT DUE

International Registration Fee $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 With enrollment

I-901 Fee $350 $350 $350 Payable to U.S, Gov’t

International Student Tuition $14,700 $18,060 $21,420 May 31, 2025* #

Textbook and Supplies Fees $350 $490 $500 May 31, 2025* #

* For students who apply after May 31, 2025, tuition payment is due when the student receives their visa.
# All payments must be paid in full when due. Any non-payments will result in cancellation of the I-20 in SEVIS.

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL (in addition to tuition)

Before school (7-8:30 AM) $1,100 / year per student

After school (3-5:30 PM) (Minimum day: 12:30-5:30 PM) $2,500 / year per student

Before & After School $3,100 / year per student

Occasional Use $45 per any part of any hour, per student

Camps for K-6 (When closed for Thanksgiving/Christmas/Easter/Summer) $100 per day per student

To reference school holidays, please visit: https://heritagechristianschool.com/myhcs/

OTHER FEES (payable as needed)

Documents Mailed Overseas with Signature Required $80 (FEDEX Only)

Hot Lunches – Ordered Monthly (optional) $7 per day

School Uniforms (required) ~ $200

Athletic Fees ~ $60 to $250

Class Field Trips Dependent upon Grade Level

Washington DC Trip (every other year, 7th-8th grade) $3,500

Grand Canyon or San Francisco (every other year 7th-12th) $2,000

Oakhurst Camp (7th-12th grade) $300
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